Thursday, September 26, 2024

Match
Final
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Randy Saint Eagle
Buslin' Belle
English Tom
Diamond Jake
Holy Smoker
Whiskey Hayes
Imis Twohofon
Kentucky Drifter
Snake Oil John

Total Shooters 9
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

Work Shirkers Match 09/26/2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

ESD
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ES
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12:59:20 PM

Stagell

22.67
28.31
28.10
30.36
47.14
30.05
37.74
31.07
38.42

Stagel2

25.71
33.40
32.90
32.16
34.77
45.09
46.59
140.00
46.61

Stagel3

23.31
27.80
36.12
45.22
46.30
33.70
41.15
30.62
92.21

Stagel4

28.34
30.36
31.19
49.69
39.96
36.51
51.76
32.74
49.10

Shoot Date:

Stagel5

20.44
30.52
24.84
41.25
33.36
73.83
47.40
30.20
48.07

9/26/2024

Final

Time
120.47
150.39
153.15
198.68
201.53
219.18
224.64
264.63
274.41



